Spherotech, Inc.
                  27845 Irma Lee Circle, Lake Forest, IL 60045                                                 9
Tel.: 800-368-0822 or 847-680-8922; Fax: 847-680-8927; E-Mail: service@spherotech.com
Visit us on the web at http://www.Spherotech.com
Particle Type and Surface Size, μm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.05-0.1         2.5 CP-008-20 20 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.05-0.1         2.5 CP-008-200 200 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.05-0.1         2.5 CP-008-1000 1000 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.1-0.2       2.5 CP-015-50 50 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.2-0.3            5.0 CP-025-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.2-0.3            5.0 CP-025-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.4-0.6            5.0 CP-05-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.4-0.6            5.0 CP-05-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.7-0.9            5.0 CP-08-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.7-0.9            5.0 CP-08-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 1.0-1.4            5.0 CP-10-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 1.0-1.4            5.0 CP-10-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 1.5-1.9            5.0 CP-15-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 1.5-1.9            5.0 CP-15-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 2.0-2.4     5.0 CP-20-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 2.0-2.4     5.0 CP-20-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 2.5-2.9    5.0 CP-25-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 2.5-2.9    5.0 CP-25-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 3.0-3.4 5.0 CP-30-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 3.0-3.4 5.0 CP-30-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 3.5-3.9           5.0 CP-35-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 3.5-3.9           5.0 CP-35-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 4.0-4.4     5.0 CP-40-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 4.0-4.4     5.0 CP-40-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 4.5-4.9            5.0 CP-45-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 4.5-4.9            5.0 CP-45-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 5.0-5.9 5.0 CP-50-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 5.0-5.9 5.0 CP-50-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 6.0-8.0          5.0 CP-60-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 6.0-8.0          5.0 CP-60-100 100 mL
SPHEROTM Carboxyl Polystyrene
SPHEROTM Functionalized Polystyrene Particles
Specific particle surface chemistry enables a broad
range of coating and binding applications. SPHEROTM

ti
on
al
iz
ed
 P
ar
ti
cl
es
Spherotech, Inc.
       10                                27845 Irma Lee Circle, Lake Forest, IL 60045
Tel.: 800-368-0822 or 847-680-8922; Fax: 847-680-8927; E-Mail: service@spherotech.com
Visit us on the web at http://www.Spherotech.com
Particle Type and Surface Size, μm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Amino polystyrene 0.2-0.3            2.5 AP-025-10 10 mL
AP-025-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 0.4-0.6            5.0 AP-05-10 10 mL
AP-05-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 0.7-0.9            5.0 AP-08-10 10 mL
AP-08-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 1.0-1.4            5.0 AP-10-10 10 mL
AP-10-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 2.0-2.4    5.0 AP-20-10 10 mL
AP-20-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 2.5-2.9    5.0 AP-25-10 10 mL
AP-25-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 3.0-3.4 5.0 AP-30-10 10 mL
AP-30-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 3.5-3.9           5.0 AP-35-10 10 mL
AP-35-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 6.0-8.0          5.0 AP-60-10 10 mL
AP-60-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 8.0-12.9          1.0 AP-100-10 10 mL
SPHEROTM Amino Polystyrene
SPHEROTM Sulfonate Polystyrene
Particle Type and Surface Size, μm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Sulfonate polystyrene 0.7-0.9            5.0 SP-08-10 10 mL